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 544,011

 173,328

 32,884

 435,550

 57,018

 52,350

 146,190

 83,734
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 36,605

 11,601
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 13,336
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 298,211
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 13.62

 9.07

 8.48
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 7.19
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 9.62
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 67,410
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 12,237

 39,491

 17,739
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 121,352

 130,408

 33,976

 15,075

 166,923
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 7.92

 10.28
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 7.01

 6.91

 6.52

 6.50

 7.61

 8.89

 7.35

 9.24

 8.97
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 652

 292

 46

 149

 68

 26,835

 2,371

 41

 11

 267

 294

 15

 2,227

 69

Non-AG
and AG Temp

Agricultural

O P E N I N G S    R E C E I V E D

Total

Perm

AVERAGE
WAGE

ON PLCMT

O P E N I N G S    F I L L E D

Agricultural

Perm

 41,142

 1,054

 513

 154

 34

 349

 27,225

 5,137

 242

 64

 323

 1,040

 31

 4,219

 55

M


